
Date Time Location Ward

Thurs. February 25 4:00 PM – 9:00 PM
DOES Headquarters

4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE  20019
8

Fri. February 26 4:00 PM – 9:00 PM
DOES Headquarters

4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE  20019
7

Sat. February 27 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM
Malcolm X Outreach Center

1351 Alabama Avenue, SE  20032
7

Mon. February 29 4:00 PM – 9:00 PM
DOES Headquarters

4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE  20019
7

Tues. March 1 4:00 PM – 9:00 PM
DOES Headquarters

4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE  20019
7

Wed. March 2 4:00 PM – 7:00 PM
Eastern Senior School

1700 East Capitol Street, NE 20003
6

Thurs. March 3 4:00 PM – 7:00 PM
Ballou Senior High School
3401 4th Street, SE  20032

8

Sat. March 5 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM
DOES Headquarters

4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE  20019
7

Tues. March 8 4:00 PM – 7:00 PM
Dunbar Senior High School

101 N Street, NW 20001
5

Wed. March 9 4:00 PM  - 9:00 PM
DOES Headquarters

4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE  20019
7

Thurs. March 10 4:00 PM – 7:00 PM
Coolidge High School

6315 5th Street, NW  20011
4

Sat. March 12 10:00 AM – 4:00 PM
DOES Headquarters

4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE  20019
7

Tues. March 15 4:00 PM  - 9:00 PM
DOES Headquarters

4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE  20019
7

Wed. March 16 4:00 PM  - 9:00 PM
DOES Headquarters

4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE  20019
7

Thurs. March 17 4:00 PM  - 9:00 PM
DOES Headquarters

4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE  20019
7

Sat. March 19 10:00 AM -10:00 PM
DOES Headquarters

4058 Minnesota Avenue, NE  20019
7

2016 CERTIFICATION EVENT SCHEDULE


